MuHUCTEPCTBO NO PU3NYECKOM KyabType 1 cnopTy PocToBCKOM o6nacTm
depepauma nnaBaHuAa PocToBcKoi ob1actn
MepBeHcTBO PocTOBCKOM 06/1aCTN NO NNaBaHUIO
PocrtoB-Ha-[oHy, 17-19.03.2016

KOMAHAHOE MNEPBEHCTBO

Bce cobbiTuA

MecTto KomaHpga

1 MBY 00 «HCLLU Ne 5»
2 rbY PO «CLLUOP Ne 22»

3 COKOCLLUOP Ne 2

4 FBY PO «CLUOP Ne 13»

5 rbY PO «CLLOP Ne 22»-2
6 CAOoCLor-3

7 MBY [0 AKOCLL Ne 10

8 MBY [0 AOHOCLLU Ne 4

9 MBY 00 «AHCLU Ne 1»
10 FBY PO «CLUOP Ne 25»
11 PO YOP

12 AHOCLL Ne 3

13 COHOCLLUOP-CKA

14 MBY 40 AHOCLL Ne 13
15 MBOY 404 OKOCLU-2

16 rBY PO «CLLUOP Ne 9»

17 OHOCOL, «bacceiiHbl oHa»
18 OHOCLU «MpomeTen»

19 MBY [0 AHOCL

Fopopg,

LLlaxTbl
PoctoB-Ha-LloHy
BonrogoHck
TaraHpor
PocTtoB-Ha-loHy
BonrogoHck
PocTtoB-Ha-LloHy
PoctoB-Ha-loHy
LaxTbl

benaa Kanutea
PocTtoB-Ha-LloHy
Hoso4yepkKacck
Poctos-Ha-LloHy
PocTtoB-Ha-LloHy
baTalick

AsoB
Poctos-Ha-[loHy
'yKoBO

MecyaHoKomnckoe

Ouku
30738
25701
20699
19348
12965
12711
11983
10649
5687
5251
5105
4802
4271
3327
2788
2714
2468
380
175



